
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

#    

29  

121  

0  

33  

11  

111  

81  

91  

30  

8  

28  

21  

38  

90  

120  

19  

101  

4  

50  

12  

88  

18  

10  

95  

44  

85  

83  

37  

 Driver 

Daniel Serra 

Felipe Baptista 

Caca Bueno 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Rubens Barrichello 

Arthur Leist 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Cesar Ramos 

Rafael Suzuki 

Enzo Elias 

Thiago Camilo 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Vitor Baptista 

Felipe Massa 

Gianluca Petecof 

Julio Campos 

Atila Abreu 

Lucas Foresti 

Felipe Fraga 

Allam Khodair 

Ricardo Zonta 

Lucas Kohl 

Bruno Baptista 

Guilherme Salas 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Raphael Teixeira 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

 Team 

Eurofarma-RC  

Crown Racing  

KTF Sports  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Mobil Ale  

Full Time Sports  

Mobil Ale  

Ipiranga Racing  

TMG Racing  

Crown Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

KTF Racing  

Eurofarma-RC  

TMG Racing  

Full Time Sports  

Pole Motorsport  

Pole Motorsport  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Blau Motorsport  

Blau Motorsport  

RCM Motorsport  

Wokin Garra Racing  

RCM Motorsport  

KTF Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Best Lap   

1:25.267 

1:25.272 

1:25.371 

1:25.397 

1:25.533 

1:25.650 

1:25.692 

1:25.727 

1:25.809 

1:25.815 

1:25.830 

1:25.832 

1:25.839 

1:25.841 

1:25.873 

1:25.938 

1:26.050 

1:26.086 

1:26.120 

1:26.352 

1:26.493 

1:26.613 

1:26.848 

1:26.938 

1:27.166 

1:30.454 

1:31.029 

1:32.392 

In   

4 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Diff   

0.005 

0.104 

0.130 

0.266 

0.383 

0.425 

0.460 

0.542 

0.548 

0.563 

0.565 

0.572 

0.574 

0.606 

0.671 

0.783 

0.819 

0.853 

1.085 

1.226 

1.346 

1.581 

1.671 

1.899 

5.187 

5.762 

7.125 

Gap   

0.005 

0.099 

0.026 

0.136 

0.117 

0.042 

0.035 

0.082 

0.006 

0.015 

0.002 

0.007 

0.002 

0.032 

0.065 

0.112 

0.036 

0.034 

0.232 

0.141 

0.120 

0.235 

0.090 

0.228 

3.288 

0.575 

1.363 

2nd Best   

1:25.845 

1:25.460 

1:25.747 

1:25.647 

1:25.588 

1:26.917 

1:25.702 

1:31.142 

1:27.769 

1:27.818 

1:25.929 

1:31.843 

1:26.194 

1:26.507 

1:25.914 

1:27.244 

1:26.138 

1:27.589 

1:26.581 

1:33.109 

1:29.773 

1:29.528 

1:26.890 

1:27.215 

1:27.211 

In   

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

BS1   

25.569 

25.786 

25.644 

25.604 

25.851 

25.852 

25.920 

25.859 

25.841 

25.762 

25.698 

25.646 

25.933 

25.993 

25.807 

25.932 

25.860 

26.020 

25.970 

25.808 

26.395 

25.922 

25.930 

26.343 

26.109 

25.638 

26.629 

27.407 

BS2   

21.308 

21.202 

21.337 

21.424 

21.217 

21.401 

21.389 

21.460 

21.674 

21.486 

21.577 

21.197 

21.421 

21.528 

21.601 

21.680 

21.264 

21.619 

21.512 

22.005 

21.356 

21.584 

21.993 

21.820 

21.931 

22.163 

23.577 

23.062 

BS3   

38.390 

38.178 

38.341 

38.252 

38.353 

38.397 

38.298 

38.383 

38.294 

38.567 

38.324 

38.833 

38.281 

38.320 

38.260 

38.307 

38.710 

38.447 

38.520 

38.289 

38.582 

38.427 

38.707 

38.467 

39.038 

39.809 

40.244 

40.845 

Laps   

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

1 

2 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Belo Horizonte, 15 a 18 de agosto de 202 

7ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

Classificatório 

Qualifying started at 10:21:03 

Belo Horizonte 3,095 km 

17/08/2024 10:20 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
17/08/2024 12:19:51

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
17/08/2024 12:20:06

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
17/08/2024 12:20:59

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Sílvio de Lima Cruzeiro
Comissário Desportivo
17/08/2024 12:21:22

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
17/08/2024 12:23:26


